         深 圳 市 帝 科 微 电 子 有 限 公 司
DIKEWEI ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY., TLD. SHENZHEN
气体放电管
Gas discharge tube
优良品质 · 诚信经营
一  起  携  手 · 共   创   辉   煌
VDKA28H/VDKN28H

Resistanc
e
Maximum
Capacitance
(1MHz)
100V/S IkV/
μS
IKV
/μS 1 times 10
times 100A 50Hz
1Sec
Single
9
Cycles
(V) (V) (V) (KA) Times (A) (V) (GΩ) (pF)
VDKA28-070H 70±20% 500 600 15 10 300 10 65 52 1 1.5
VDKA28-075H 75±20% 500 600 15 10 300 10 65 52 1 1.5
VDKA28-090H 90±20% 500 600 15 10 300 10 65 52 1 1.5
VDKA28-120H 120±20% 500 700 15 10 300 10 65 52 1 1.5
VDKA28-130H 130±20% 500 700 15 10 300 10 65 52 1 1.5
VDKA28-150H 150±20% 500 700 15 10 300 10 65 52 1 1.5
VDKA28-230H 230±20% 500 700 15 10 300 10 65 80 1 1.5
VDKA28-250H 250±20% 500 700 15 10 300 10 65 135 1 1.5
VDKA28-300H 300±20% 700 900 15 10 300 10 65 150 1 1.5
VDKA28-350H 350±20% 700 900 15 10 300 10 65 150 1 1.5
VDKA28-400H 400±20% 800 1000 15 10 300 10 65 150 1 1.5
VDKA28-470H 470±20% 900 1100 15 10 300 10 65 150 1 1.5
VDKA28-600H 600±20% 1100 1300 15 10 300 10 65 150 1 1.5
VDKA28-800H 800±20% 1300 1500 15 10 300 10 65 150 1 1.5
VDKN28-070H 70±20% 500 600 15 10 300 10 65 52 1 1.5
VDKN28-075H 75±20% 500 600 15 10 300 10 65 52 1 1.5
VDKN28-090H 90±20% 500 600 15 10 300 10 65 52 1 1.5
VDKN28-120H 120±20% 500 700 15 10 300 10 65 52 1 1.5
VDKN28-130H 130±20% 500 700 15 10 300 10 65 52 1 1.5
VDKN28-150H 150±20% 500 700 15 10 300 10 65 52 1 1.5
VDKN28-230H 230±20% 500 700 15 10 300 10 65 80 1 1.5
VDKN28-250H 250±20% 500 700 15 10 300 10 65 135 1 1.5
VDKN28-300H 300±20% 700 900 15 10 300 10 65 150 1 1.5
VDKN28-350H 350±20% 700 900 15 10 300 10 65 150 1 1.5
VDKN28-400H 400±20% 800 1000 15 10 300 10 65 150 1 1.5
VDKN28-470H 470±20% 900 1100 15 10 300 10 65 150 1 1.5
VDKN28-600H 600±20% 1100 1300 15 10 300 10 65 150 1 1.5
VDKN28-800H 800±20% 1300 1500 15 10 300 10 65 150 1 1.5
DC Spark-over Voltage
70-90V
120-400V
470-800V